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1 AV D230455 23MHSQ001AV ABDUL MAJED ABDUL WAHED Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
2 AV D230456 23MHSQ002AV MOHAMMAD ASAD MOHAMMAD YOUNUS Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
3 AV D230457 23MHSQ003AV PATHAN SHAHEBAZ KHAN NAEEM KHAN NAEEM KHAN 13 P 32 P 45 P 4 C 5 20 12 P 38 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 13 P 38 P 51 P 4 B 6 24 14 P 42 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 13 P 47 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 20 128 6.4 PASSED A
4 AV D230458 23MHSQ004AV SHAIKH SAIF BAVAZIR SHAIKH HABIB BAVAZIR 12 P 30 P 42 P 4 P 4 16 13 P 11 F 24 F 4 F 0 0 12 P 28 P 40 P 4 P 4 16 13 P 28 P 41 P 4 P 4 16 13 P 28 P 41 P 4 P 4 16 20 64 3.2 FAILED  - 
5 AV D230459 23MHSQ005AV SUMAIYYA BEGUM ABBAS KHAN 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 43 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 46 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 12 P 51 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
6 AV D230460 23MHSQ006AV SYED JUNAID SYED IQBAL 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 41 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 44 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
7 AV D230461 23MHSQ007AV SYED SHAHEEN BEGUM SYED IQBAL 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 31 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 22 P 42 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 39 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
8 AV D230462 23MHSQ008AV TOUFIQ AHMED KHAN NASEER AHMED KHAN 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 47 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
9 AV D230463 23MHSQ009AV ABOOBACKER M P SAIDALAVI M P 13 P 16 F 29 F 4 F 0 0 13 P 28 P 41 P 4 P 4 16 13 P 28 P 41 P 4 P 4 16 12 P 34 P 46 P 4 C 5 20 13 P 35 P 48 P 4 C 5 20 20 72 3.6 FAILED  - 

10 AV D230464 23MHSQ010AV MOHAMMAD AWEIS MOHAMMAD JAVED MOHAMMAD JAVED 13 P 43 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 48 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 54 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
11 AV D230465 23MHSQ011AV SHAIKH NADEEM AHMAD SHAIKH BISMILLAH SHAIKH BISMILLAH Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
12 AV D230466 23MHSQ012AV SHAIKH SHAAHRUKH SHAIKH RAOSHAN SHAIKH RAOSHAN 27 P 33 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 30 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 25 P 30 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 23 P 36 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 20 144 7.2 PASSED A
13 AV D230467 23MHSQ013AV Akram Hussain Shaikh Salam Shaikh Salam Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
14 AV D230468 23MHSQ014AV KHALID ZAMAN ABDUL SALAM ABDUL SALAM 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 48 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 68 3.4 FAILED  - 
15 AV D230469 23MHSQ015AV MUDASSIR ALI MASOOD ALI MASOOD ALI 21 P 40 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 38 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 21 P 38 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 21 P 37 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 39 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
16 AV D230470 23MHSQ016AV MUZAMMIL AHMAD KHAN KHALIL AHMAD KHAN KHALIL AHMAD KHAN 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
17 AV D230471 23MHSQ017AV  NAGZI MUBASHSHERA IFTEKHAN AHEMAD KHAN IFTEKHAN AHEMAD KHAN 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 37 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 41 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 53 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
18 AV D230472 23MHSQ018AV SYED IMRAN ALI SYED RASHID ALI SYED RASHID ALI 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 20 P 40 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 20 P 42 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 58 P 86 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
19 AV D230473 23MHSQ019AV ABDUL FARHAD ABDUL SAMAD ABDUL SAMAD 26 P 32 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 19 P 39 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 P 43 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 40 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 23 P 46 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 144 7.2 PASSED A
20 AV D230474 23MHSQ020AV EHRARULLAH KHAN NASEEMULLAH KHAN NASEEMULLAH KHAN GULAM HAIDAR KHAN 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
21 AV D230475 23MHSQ021AV FURKAN AASIM MUJAHID ULLAH KHAN MUJAHID ULLAH KHAN 18 P 32 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 21 P 36 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 P 38 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 22 P 43 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 51 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
22 AV D230476 23MHSQ022AV HUZEFA FIRDOUS HASHMAT KHAN PATHAN HASHMAT KHAN PATHAN 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 41 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 46 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 50 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 46 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
23 AV D230477 23MHSQ023AV LUBNA ANJUM ZULFIQUAR ALI ZULFIQUAR ALI 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
24 AV D230478 23MHSQ024AV MOHD MUDASSIR AHMAD AB RASHID ABDUL RASHID Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
25 AV D230479 23MHSQ025AV MUSHAHID KHAN MUMTAZ KHAN MUMTAZ KHAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
26 AV D230480 23MHSQ026AV Sadiya Shamim Gulam Ahmad Khan Gulam Ahmad Khan 27 P 36 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 45 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 51 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
27 AV D230481 23MHSQ027AV SHADAB KHAN AKRAM KHAN AKRAM KHAN 23 P 36 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 19 P 43 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 19 P 43 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 19 P 46 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
28 AV D230482 23MHSQ028AV ANAM GOHAR MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
29 AV D230483 23MHSQ029AV FARHA NAAZ ABDUL SAMAD ABDUL SAMAD 27 P 33 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
30 AV D230484 23MHSQ030AV FIRDOUS JAHAN SHAFAQAT ALI SHAFAQAT ALI 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 49 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
31 AV D230485 23MHSQ031AV Heena Tabassum A Rafique A Rafique 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 13 P 42 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 13 P 28 P 41 P 4 P 4 16 13 P 49 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 20 76 3.8 FAILED  - 
32 AV D230486 23MHSQ032AV Imran Khan Yunus Khan Younus Khan Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
33 AV D230487 23MHSQ033AV Javeria Adeeba Irfan Ahmad Khan Irfan Ahmad Khan 25 P 48 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 28 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 51 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
34 AV D230488 23MHSQ034AV Mohammad Saad Mohammad Naim Mohammad Naim 12 P 39 P 51 P 4 B 6 24 12 P 41 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 12 P 42 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 12 P 46 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 12 P 54 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 20 132 6.6 PASSED A
35 AV D230489 23MHSQ035AV MOHD NOMAN MOHD SULTAN MOHD SULTAN 14 P 37 P 51 P 4 B 6 24 14 P 40 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 14 P 34 P 48 P 4 C 5 20 14 P 39 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 14 P 55 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 124 6.2 PASSED A
36 AV D230490 23MHSQ036AV Muzammil Raza Mohd Aabid Mohd Aabid 22 P 35 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 38 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 40 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 46 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 53 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
37 AV D230491 23MHSQ037AV NEHA FARHEEN MOHD IQBAL MOHD IQBAL Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
38 AV D230492 23MHSQ038AV Saima Firdous Arifoddin Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
39 AV D230493 23MHSQ039AV Seema Parveen Syed Mushtaque Syed Mushtaque Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
40 AV D230494 23MHSQ040AV SHAIKH RAHIL GULAM NABI GULAM NABI 23 P 35 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 38 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 48 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 49 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 53 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
41 AV D230495 23MHSQ041AV TAMANNA FIRDOS MIYA KHAN MIYA KHAN 22 P 34 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 46 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 48 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 50 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
42 AV D230496 23MHSQ042AV ZEESHAN SOHAIL MOHD JAMEEL  MOHD JAMEEL 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
43 AV D230497 23MHSQ043AV Almas begum yousuf khan pathan yousuf khan pathan 19 P 31 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 21 P 30 P 51 P 4 B 6 24 20 P 43 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 20 P 39 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 22 P 36 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 136 6.8 PASSED A
44 AV D230498 23MHSQ044AV Anjum Begum Mohd Shabbeer Mohd Shabbeer 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 51 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 51 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
45 AV D230499 23MHSQ045AV ASMAJABEEN MUSA KHAN MUSA KHAN 13 P 42 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 12 P 37 P 49 P 4 C 5 20 12 P 49 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 42 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 13 P 46 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 136 6.8 PASSED A
46 AV D230500 23MHSQ046AV KHAIRUNNISA MOHAMMED SHAMSUDDIN SIDDIQUI MOHAMMED SHAMSUDDIN SIDDIQUI 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 36 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
47 AV D230501 23MHSQ047AV MEHRUNNISA BEGUM MD KAMALUDDIN SIDDIQUI MD KAMALUDDIN SIDDIQUI 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
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48 AV D230502 23MHSQ048AV NASREEN FATIMA MOHAMMED NASERUDDIN MOHAMMED NASERUDDIN 26 P 37 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 28 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 25 P 41 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
49 AV D230503 23MHSQ049AV NILOFAR AZMI SHAIKH KABEER SHAIKH KABEER 12 P 42 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 12 P 41 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 13 P 40 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 12 P 13 F 25 F 4 F 0 0 12 P 47 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 100 5 FAILED  - 
50 AV D230504 23MHSQ050AV SAFURA GULNAZ AZHER MUKHTAR AHMED 27 P 18 F 45 F 4 F 0 0 25 P 32 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 45 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 30 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 120 6 FAILED  - 
51 AV D230505 23MHSQ051AV SAMEENANAZBEGUM MIRZA ZAFERULLAHBAIG MIRZA ZAFERULLAHBAIG 14 P 33 P 47 P 4 C 5 20 13 P 35 P 48 P 4 C 5 20 13 P 46 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 30 P 44 P 4 P 4 16 12 P 28 P 40 P 4 P 4 16 20 100 5 PASSED B
52 AV D230506 23MHSQ052AV SIDDIQUI SAYYEDA SAMREEN MUNAWWAR MOHIUDDIN MUNAWWAR MOHIUDDIN 13 P 28 P 41 P 4 P 4 16 13 P 32 P 45 P 4 C 5 20 12 P 39 P 51 P 4 B 6 24 13 P 32 P 45 P 4 C 5 20 13 P 43 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 108 5.4 PASSED B
53 AV D230507 23MHSQ053AV Sumayya Khanum Noor Khan Noor Khan Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
54 AV D230508 23MHSQ054AV Tipu Sirajul Haque Ainul Haque Ainul Haque 14 P 39 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 34 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
55 BE D230509 23MHSQ001BE AYSHA SIDDIQA C A C A AMEER BASHA 12 P 39 P 51 P 4 B 6 24 15 P 48 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 15 P 49 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 48 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 56 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
56 BE D230510 23MHSQ002BE KHATOON NAWABJAN 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 26 P Ab F 26 F 4 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 25 P 32 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 51 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 64 3.2 FAILED  - 
57 BE D230511 23MHSQ003BE FARHA NAAZ MD DILDAR AHMED 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 46 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 46 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 54 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
58 BE D230512 23MHSQ004BE IMRANA BEGUM MD FAKHEER MOHIUDDIN 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 51 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
59 BE D230513 23MHSQ005BE ZAREENA BEGUM MIRZA BADEEULLAH BAIG 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
60 BE D230514 23MHSQ006BE ZEBA NAAZ ABDUL HAMEED 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 50 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 48 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 56 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
61 BE D230515 23MHSQ007BE AAREEF HAJI MALANG MUTAVALLI 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 45 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 50 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
62 BE D230516 23MHSQ008BE ADAM MOHAMMED SAB JAMADAR 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 50 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
63 BE D230517 23MHSQ009BE FERDOUS BEGUM ABDUL SATTAR SAB 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 49 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 51 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
64 BE D230518 23MHSQ010BE FIRDOUS JABEEN SYED TAJUDDIN 29 P 46 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 50 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 46 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 47 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 52 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
65 BE D230519 23MHSQ011BE HUMERA TANVEER ABDUL RAHEEM BEEDI 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 48 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 48 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 25 P 49 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 53 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
66 BE D230520 23MHSQ012BE MOHAMMADI BEGUM MOHAMMED MASTAN 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 51 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
67 BE D230521 23MHSQ013BE MUNEERA BEGUM HAJIMALANG MUTAWALLI 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 50 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 52 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
68 BE D230522 23MHSQ014BE Nasreen Begum Abdul Majeed 28 P 35 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 52 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
69 BE D230523 23MHSQ015BE PARVIN NIYAMATPASHA CHOUDHRY NIYAMATPASHA 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 47 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 51 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
70 BE D230524 23MHSQ016BE SABA PARVEEN MOHAMMED ISMAIL 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 48 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 15 P 49 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
71 BE D230525 23MHSQ017BE SAIQUA HASAN M D ABDUL SAMAD 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 49 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 48 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 48 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 48 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
72 BE D230526 23MHSQ018BE ABDUL LATHEEF K P KUNHIMOIDEEN K P 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
73 BE D230527 23MHSQ019BE SALMA K S ABDUL SATTAR 29 P 37 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 30 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
74 BE D230528 23MHSQ020BE SYEDA RUKHSAR SYED NOOR MOHAMMED QASIM QADRI 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 33 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
75 BE D230529 23MHSQ021BE Javed Babaso Kadarbhai Babaso 25 P 50 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 52 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
76 BE D230530 23MHSQ022BE Mohseen Jamadar Chandsaheb 26 P 50 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 54 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
77 BE D230531 23MHSQ023BE NEHA PEERZADE MEHBOOB PACHCHA 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 42 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 54 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
78 BE D230532 23MHSQ024BE RAHAMTULLA PATEL MOULA 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 23 P Ab F 23 F 4 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
79 BE D230533 23MHSQ025BE SHAMAPARVEEN F SATTIGERI FAKRUDDIN 26 P Ab F 26 F 4 F 0 0 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
80 BE D230534 23MHSQ026BE DIVYA SHRIPATHI HASLAR SHRIPATHI 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
81 BE D230535 23MHSQ027BE SALMA BANU MAQBOOL SAB 14 P 43 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 46 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 46 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 47 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 55 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
82 BE D230536 23MHSQ028BE SHAHANAZ BEGUM MULLA Abdul rahim mulla 26 P Ab F 26 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
83 BE D230537 23MHSQ029BE ZAMEER AHMED NAZEER AHMED 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 46 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 30 P 46 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 30 P 48 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 30 P 56 P 86 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 176 8.8 PASSED A+
84 BE D230538 23MHSQ030BE ATIYA PARVEEN MAINODDIN KOTTAL 25 P 48 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 49 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 58 P 85 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
85 BE D230539 23MHSQ031BE BIBI AAISHA PEERZADE SAYED ABDULLA HUSSAINI 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 48 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 50 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
86 BE D230540 23MHSQ032BE CHANDABI WALLIBHAI HASANSAB 26 P 48 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 49 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 13 P 49 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 52 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
87 BE D230541 23MHSQ033BE FARHANA BANU NAEM PASHA 14 P 44 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 48 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 49 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 49 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 46 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
88 BE D230542 23MHSQ034BE HUMERA TAWARGERI ABDULREHMAN 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 49 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 25 P 50 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 55 P 83 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 180 9 PASSED O
89 BE D230543 23MHSQ035BE MAHAMADFAZAL.B.FANIBAND BASEERAHAMED 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 49 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 50 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
90 BE D230544 23MHSQ036BE SHABANA BEGUM MD KASIM 26 P 48 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 41 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 50 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
91 BE D230545 23MHSQ037BE SWALEHA PENDARI AHMED 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 48 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 56 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
92 BE D230546 23MHSQ038BE TABASSUM NADAF Harunrashid 27 P 48 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 46 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 49 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 55 P 83 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
93 BE D230547 23MHSQ039BE TAHMEEN BANU DARSHANAL IZAZAHMED 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
94 BE D230548 23MHSQ040BE ANJUMBANU KORAGGERI ADAMSAB 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 41 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 46 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 30 P 45 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 30 P 52 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; 
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95 BE D230549 23MHSQ041BE FATIMUNNISA NAVALGUND ABDULSATTAR 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 45 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 50 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 50 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
96 BE D230550 23MHSQ042BE HASEENABANU ABDULRAZAK NEERMANI ABDULRAZAK NEERMANI 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 49 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 30 P 48 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 30 P 49 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 30 P 54 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 176 8.8 PASSED A+
97 BE D230551 23MHSQ043BE HASHMAT BEGUM KARDI IMAM SAB 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 36 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 49 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 49 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 30 P 52 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
98 BE D230552 23MHSQ044BE MEENAZ A DHUNSHI ABDUL GOUSE DHUNSHI 26 P Ab F 26 F 4 F 0 0 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 30 P Ab F 30 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
99 BE D230553 23MHSQ045BE MUZEEFABANU ABDULRAZAQ KHATIB ABDULRAZAQ KHATIB 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 38 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 44 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 54 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
100 BE D230554 23MHSQ046BE MUZHEERALAM Abdulkhadar Lohar 29 P 42 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 15 P 48 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 52 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
101 BE D230555 23MHSQ047BE RIZWANABEGUM MANIYAR IBRAHIM 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 50 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 30 P 53 P 83 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 176 8.8 PASSED A+
102 BE D230556 23MHSQ048BE RUKHSAR BANU R MOMIN RASOOL SAB MOMIN 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 29 P Ab F 29 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
103 BH D230557 23MHSQ001BH SAYED FATEMUS ZOHRA ZIYA UL HAQ 14 P 32 P 46 P 4 C 5 20 14 P 34 P 48 P 4 C 5 20 13 P 39 P 52 P 4 B 6 24 12 P 41 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 13 P 50 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 20 120 6 PASSED A
104 BH D230558 23MHSQ002BH ABU KALAM MD USMAN 27 P 31 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
105 BH D230559 23MHSQ003BH MD RABBAN MD HALIM UDDIN 24 P 36 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 51 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
106 BH D230560 23MHSQ004BH TANVEER AHMAD MAROOF AHMAD 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
107 BH D230561 23MHSQ005BH Wahida Rani Gulam Haidar 14 P 43 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 13 P 45 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 48 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 42 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 13 P 53 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
108 BH D230562 23MHSQ006BH IFFAT GHAZIYA MUHAMMAD ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
109 BH D230563 23MHSQ007BH MOHAMMED AABID ABDUL HAKIM ABDUL HAKIM 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
110 BH D230564 23MHSQ008BH MOHAMMED ARSHAD ABDUL HAKEEM ABDUL HAKEEM 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 42 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
111 DB D230565 23MHSQ001DB MD AHTESHAM MD SABIR HUSSAIN 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
112 DB D230566 23MHSQ002DB MD ATAULLAH ALAM MD ABDULLAH ANSARI 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 42 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 56 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
113 DB D230567 23MHSQ003DB MD HAMID HUSSAIN MD JALAL UDDIN 29 P 33 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 53 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
114 DB D230568 23MHSQ004DB MD MANSOOR ALAM  MD TAHIR HUSSAIN 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 46 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 46 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 14 P 56 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
115 DB D230569 23MHSQ005DB MD SADIQUE ZAFAR MD NASIM HAIDER 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 46 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 56 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
116 DB D230570 23MHSQ006DB NAWAZ ALAM MD ALAM 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 52 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
117 DB D230571 23MHSQ007DB YASHFI PERWEEN MD ANSAR QURAISHI 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
118 DB D230572 23MHSQ008DB ANISHUR RAHMAN ABDUL GAFUR 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 32 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 32 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 48 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
119 DB D230573 23MHSQ009DB Mahfuz Alam Md Khalilur Rahman 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 28 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 25 P 34 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 34 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 12 P 48 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 20 144 7.2 PASSED A
120 DB D230574 23MHSQ010DB MD AZAD SADIQUE ALI 26 P 32 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 39 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 51 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
121 DB D230575 23MHSQ011DB Md Maniruddin Abdul Basir 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 46 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 51 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
122 DB D230576 23MHSQ012DB MD SHADAB AKHTAR MD EZAZ AKHTAR Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
123 DB D230577 23MHSQ013DB Saddam Hussain MD Rafatullah 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 54 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
124 DB D230578 23MHSQ014DB abdul mannan ABDUL AZIZ 29 P 37 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 37 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
125 DB D230579 23MHSQ015DB BEBI KAHKASHAN Md Amrullah 14 P 36 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 15 P 37 P 52 P 4 B 6 24 14 P 37 P 51 P 4 B 6 24 15 P 40 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 33 P 47 P 4 C 5 20 20 120 6 PASSED A
126 DB D230580 23MHSQ016DB FARHAT PERWEEN MD FAISAL ANSARI 26 P 28 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 19 P 31 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 21 P 31 P 52 P 4 B 6 24 21 P 37 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 22 P 42 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 20 132 6.6 PASSED A
127 DB D230581 23MHSQ017DB GULAFSHAN QUAMAR MD QUAMAR ALAM 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
128 DB D230582 23MHSQ018DB MD AKIL ANSARI AKHTAR ANSARI 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 34 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
129 DB D230583 23MHSQ019DB MD ANWAR MD ASGAR 29 P 30 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 41 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 44 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
130 DB D230584 23MHSQ020DB MD ISTEYAK KHAN PHOOL BABU KHAN 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 29 P Ab F 29 F 4 F 0 0 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
131 DB D230585 23MHSQ021DB Md Nafees Ansari Md Murtaza Ansari 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
132 DB D230586 23MHSQ022DB NAZISH KHATOON MD ZAFAR 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 37 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 37 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 42 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
133 DB D230587 23MHSQ023DB NISAR AHMAD Mahmood Alam 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
134 DB D230588 23MHSQ024DB RAMEEZ HAIDER ZAHEER HAIDER 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
135 DB D230589 23MHSQ025DB RAUNAQUE JAHAN MD MUSHTAQUE AHMAD 29 P 37 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 31 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 38 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 49 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
136 DB D230590 23MHSQ026DB UJMA NAJ MD SHARIFUL HAQUE 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
137 DB D230591 23MHSQ027DB AHLAM ANWAR ANWARUL HAQUE 14 P 30 P 44 P 4 P 4 16 14 P 30 P 44 P 4 P 4 16 13 P 18 F 31 F 4 F 0 0 14 P 37 P 51 P 4 B 6 24 14 P 33 P 47 P 4 C 5 20 20 76 3.8 FAILED  - 
138 DB D230592 23MHSQ028DB MD WASIMUL HAQUE MD WAIZUL HAQUE Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
139 DB D230593 23MHSQ029DB Yusuf Husain Mansoor Ansari 27 P 30 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 33 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 30 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 36 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
140 DB D230594 23MHSQ030DB MD ABDUS SAMAD MD ABDUL QUAYUM 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 28 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
141 DB D230595 23MHSQ031DB Sifat Khanam Irfan Khan 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 49 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; 
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142 DB D230596 23MHSQ032DB MD WAHDAT FAIZI MD KALIMULLAH 28 P 36 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 51 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
143 DB D230597 23MHSQ033DB UZMA AZIZI FAZRUL ISLAM Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
144 DB D230598 23MHSQ034DB AAFREEN ZEBA MD MINNATULLAH 27 P 32 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 41 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 52 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
145 DB D230599 23MHSQ035DB AFSARI KHATOON JAMIL AHMAD KHAN` 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
146 DB D230600 23MHSQ036DB AISHA MUMTAZ MD MUMTAZ AHMAD 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
147 DB D230601 23MHSQ037DB ALIYA NEYAZI NEYAZ AHMAD 26 P 30 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 33 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 35 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 36 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
148 DB D230602 23MHSQ038DB ASMA KHATOON LAL MOHAMMAD RAIN 28 P 29 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 33 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 36 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 54 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
149 DB D230603 23MHSQ039DB FARIDA PARWEEN JAMIL AHMAD KHAN` 29 P 37 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 54 P 83 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
150 DB D230604 23MHSQ040DB GULSHAN PARWEEN TAJAMMUL HUSSAIN 25 P 30 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 22 P 38 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 39 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 48 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
151 DB D230605 23MHSQ041DB MD AADIL MD MOHSIM 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
152 DB D230606 23MHSQ042DB MD AFROZ BAKHT IDREES AHMAD 25 P 22 F 47 F 4 F 0 0 24 P 38 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 36 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 48 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 20 128 6.4 FAILED  - 
153 DB D230607 23MHSQ043DB MD ANEES FAISAL MD HALIM 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 47 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 49 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 56 P 85 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
154 DB D230608 23MHSQ044DB MD AZAD AZAM MD SHAMIM 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
155 DB D230609 23MHSQ045DB MD IZHAR MD SAMIULLAH 27 P 15 F 42 F 4 F 0 0 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 31 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 31 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 33 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 20 120 6 FAILED  - 
156 DB D230610 23MHSQ046DB MD JAMIL AKHTAR ABDUL WADUD 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
157 DB D230611 23MHSQ047DB MD MUNAZIR ALAM MD MOJEEBUR RAHMAN 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
158 DB D230612 23MHSQ048DB MD NIZAMUDDIN MD IBRAHIM 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 41 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 44 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 49 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
159 DB D230613 23MHSQ049DB MD OZAIR ALAM AHMAD HUSAIN 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
160 DB D230614 23MHSQ050DB MD SALIM MD SHAMIM ANSARI 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
161 DB D230615 23MHSQ051DB MD SARFARAJ MD FAROOQUE 29 P 28 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 50 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
162 DB D230616 23MHSQ052DB MD SHAHABUDDIN MD SANAULLAH 26 P 29 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 50 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
163 DB D230617 23MHSQ053DB MD SHAMSER MD FARUQ KHAN 26 P 15 F 41 F 4 F 0 0 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 33 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 34 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 46 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 124 6.2 FAILED  - 
164 DB D230618 23MHSQ054DB MD SIRAJ AHMAD EHSAN AHMAD 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
165 DB D230619 23MHSQ055DB MD ZAFAR AZMI MD QUIYAM UDDIN 25 P 36 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 39 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 44 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 48 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
166 DB D230620 23MHSQ056DB MD ZULFEKAR AHMAD MD SAMIULLAH 28 P 16 F 44 F 4 F 0 0 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 31 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 28 P 36 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 20 120 6 FAILED  - 
167 DB D230621 23MHSQ057DB MOHAMMAD ASZAR RAZA RAZAULLAH 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
168 DB D230622 23MHSQ058DB MONI PRAVIN ASGAR ALI 22 P 28 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 21 P 31 P 52 P 4 B 6 24 21 P 36 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 23 P 28 P 51 P 4 B 6 24 28 P 52 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 136 6.8 PASSED A
169 DB D230623 23MHSQ059DB NAGMA KHATOON MD ASGAR ALI 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
170 DB D230624 23MHSQ060DB NAZIYA BANO SHOUKAT HUSSAIN 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
171 DB D230625 23MHSQ061DB RAHMATI KHATOON MD HIRA 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 50 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
172 DB D230626 23MHSQ062DB RIFHAT ANJUM ARSHAD ALI 27 P 28 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 32 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 38 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 48 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
173 DB D230627 23MHSQ063DB SABA PARWEEN MD ISBEAKE 26 P 30 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 33 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
174 DB D230628 23MHSQ064DB SAMREEN ZAKIR MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 56 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
175 DB D230629 23MHSQ065DB SANIYA RIZWI MD JAFAR RIZWI 20 P 30 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 21 P 34 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 P 33 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 21 P 42 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 20 P 52 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 20 140 7 PASSED A
176 DB D230630 23MHSQ066DB SHAHNAZ BANO MD AHSAN 26 P 30 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 30 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 34 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
177 DB D230631 23MHSQ067DB SHAMA PRAWEEN MD SAJJAD 28 P 36 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 34 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 32 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 23 P 39 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 51 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
178 DB D230632 23MHSQ068DB sharfun nisa md shamsul hoda 20 P 16 F 36 F 4 F 0 0 20 P 42 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 20 P 33 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 20 P 37 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 51 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 120 6 FAILED  - 
179 DB D230633 23MHSQ069DB TASNEEM FATMA SYED NAQUI IMAM 29 P 32 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 36 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 54 P 83 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
180 DB D230634 23MHSQ070DB TASNIM BANO MD RIZWAN 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 45 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 51 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
181 DB D230635 23MHSQ071DB Zahida Parween Md Akram 26 P 11 F 37 F 4 F 0 0 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 29 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 52 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 20 124 6.2 FAILED  - 
182 DB D230636 23MHSQ072DB AISHA RAHMAN MD MOTIUR RAHMAN 28 P 30 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
183 DB D230637 23MHSQ073DB MAHAJABEEN YASMIN ABDUL MALIK 23 P 39 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 42 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 38 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 23 P 39 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 36 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
184 DB D230638 23MHSQ074DB MD AFAQUE ALAM ANSARI MD USMAN ANSARI 26 P 33 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 33 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 46 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
185 DB D230639 23MHSQ075DB MD IMTIYAZ MD ISLAM 26 P 32 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
186 DB D230640 23MHSQ076DB MOHAMMAD AMJAD ALI MOHAMMADDIN ANSARI 27 P 31 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
187 DB D230641 23MHSQ077DB MOSARAT KHATOON MD NAZEER 18 P 37 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 19 P 41 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 18 P 40 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 19 P 39 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 18 P 33 P 51 P 4 B 6 24 20 140 7 PASSED A
188 DB D230642 23MHSQ078DB SABIA KHATOON MD ALAUDDIN 13 P 32 P 45 P 4 C 5 20 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 36 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 28 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 144 7.2 PASSED A

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; 
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189 DB D230643 23MHSQ079DB SAEESTA PAREEN ABDUL AHAD 24 P 32 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 37 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
190 DB D230644 23MHSQ080DB SHABA PARVIN ABDUL KHALIK 23 P 38 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 42 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 39 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 20 P 39 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 19 P 31 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
191 DB D230645 23MHSQ081DB SOFIYA KHANAM MD ZUBBAIR KHAN 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
192 DB D230646 23MHSQ082DB MD RUHULLAH MD NASRULLAH 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 43 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 53 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
193 DB D230647 23MHSQ083DB MD SERAJUDDIN MD NEZAMUDDIN 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 40 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 47 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 55 P 83 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
194 DB D230648 23MHSQ084DB MD WAQAR MD SAMIULLAH 28 P 33 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 53 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
195 DB D230649 23MHSQ085DB MD ZUBAIR ALAM MOHAMMAD HABEEB 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 39 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 42 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 55 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
196 DB D230650 23MHSQ086DB NEGAR FATMA HAIDAR IMAM 22 P 36 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 21 P 42 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 40 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 45 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 49 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
197 DB D230651 23MHSQ087DB ANJANA PERWEEN MD NOORUL HAQUE RAHI 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 28 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 36 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
198 DB D230652 23MHSQ088DB MD ABDUS SALAM MD HABIBUR RAHMAN 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 39 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
199 DB D230653 23MHSQ089DB MD HAIDER ALI MASWOOD ALAM 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 45 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
200 DB D230654 23MHSQ090DB MD NURUL HASAN MD BUDHU 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
201 DB D230655 23MHSQ091DB md shahnawaz ansari md sarfuddin ansari 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 37 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
202 DB D230656 23MHSQ092DB MD TANWEER ALAM MD KHALILUR RAHMAN 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 47 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 50 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
203 DB D230657 23MHSQ093DB MD TAUQUEER ALAM MD MAHIUDDIN 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
204 DB D230658 23MHSQ094DB MOAZZAMA BEGAM MD MAJAHRUL HAQUE 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 52 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
205 DB D230659 23MHSQ095DB Mohd Noman Sulaimani Asad Janan 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
206 DB D230660 23MHSQ096DB NAUMAN AKHTER AKHTER HUSSAIN 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 53 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
207 DB D230661 23MHSQ097DB NAWED ANJUM TAJAMMUL HUSSAIN 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 33 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 45 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 51 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
208 DB D230662 23MHSQ098DB PAKIZA RAHMANI ABDUR RAHMAN 22 P 40 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 36 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 23 P 42 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 20 P 46 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 45 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
209 DB D230663 23MHSQ099DB SHABANA AZMI AMINUDDIN 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
210 DB D230664 23MHSQ100DB SHABANA NAZNEEN md israil 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 35 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 48 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 45 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
211 DB D230665 23MHSQ101DB BIBI NAZMA AFRIN ABDUL QUAIYUM 26 P 16 F 42 F 4 F 0 0 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 38 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 20 128 6.4 FAILED  - 
212 DB D230666 23MHSQ102DB Bibi Sabiha Naz Md Badrul Haque Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
213 DB D230667 23MHSQ103DB FARHE NAZ MD ISRAIL 28 P 28 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 45 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 51 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
214 DB D230668 23MHSQ104DB MD ABU TALIB MD ARIF Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
215 DB D230669 23MHSQ105DB MD ASHRAF MD KALAM UDDIN 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 53 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
216 DB D230670 23MHSQ106DB MD FAISAL TARA MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 47 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 47 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 57 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
217 DB D230671 23MHSQ107DB MD MAGHFOOR ALAM ABUL QUASIM Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
218 DB D230672 23MHSQ108DB MD MUKHTAR ALAM ALI MURTAZA 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 51 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
219 DB D230673 23MHSQ109DB Md Nisar Perwez Md Nazam Uddin 25 P 30 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
220 DB D230674 23MHSQ110DB Mohd Salim Qasmi Sabir Hussain 27 P 30 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 22 P 39 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 42 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 12 P 40 P 52 P 4 B 6 24 25 P 47 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
221 DB D230675 23MHSQ111DB NAHIDA PARWEEN MD MUZAFFAR ALAM Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
222 DB D230676 23MHSQ112DB NAZIM AKMAL MD ISA Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
223 DB D230677 23MHSQ113DB QUAISAR ALAM GHULAM SABIR 19 P 29 P 48 P 4 C 5 20 18 P 45 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 19 P 41 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 19 P 42 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 50 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
224 DB D230678 23MHSQ114DB SHUKRAN AHMAD MD RAIHAN AHMAD 29 P 34 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 32 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 51 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
225 DB D230679 23MHSQ115DB SULTANA SHAHEEN MD KAMAL UDDIN 27 P 30 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 52 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
226 DB D230680 23MHSQ116DB MD AFSARE AZAM MD AFAQUE ALAM Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
227 DB D230681 23MHSQ117DB MD ARMAN MD RIZWAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
228 DB D230682 23MHSQ118DB MD MAHBOOB ALAM MD MURSHID ALAM 28 P 32 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 38 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
229 DB D230683 23MHSQ119DB MD SHAHNAWAZ MD MOHSIN 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 41 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 53 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
230 DB D230684 23MHSQ120DB Nasim Sehar Nazamuddin 27 P 35 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 36 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 37 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 48 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
231 DL D230956 23MHSQ001DL Fatima Zohra khan Faruk Khan 17 P 0 F 17 F 4 F 0 0 16 P 5 F 21 F 4 F 0 0 18 P 11 F 29 F 4 F 0 0 18 P 17 F 35 F 4 F 0 0 19 P 29 P 48 P 4 C 5 20 20 20 1 FAILED  - 
232 DL D230957 23MHSQ002DL KAFEEL AHMED MOHAMMED SIDDEQ 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
233 DL D230958 23MHSQ003DL ABDULLAH MOHIRUDDIN 21 P Ab F 21 F 4 F 0 0 22 P Ab F 22 F 4 F 0 0 23 P Ab F 23 F 4 F 0 0 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 25 P Ab F 25 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
234 DL D230959 23MHSQ004DL JUNAID AHMAD KAFEEL AHMAD 29 P 39 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 34 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
235 DL D230960 23MHSQ005DL MAHNOOR IMRAN 27 P 35 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 37 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 46 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; 
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236 DL D230961 23MHSQ006DL RAZIUL ISLAM MOHD ISLAM 20 P Ab F 20 F 4 F 0 0 21 P Ab F 21 F 4 F 0 0 21 P Ab F 21 F 4 F 0 0 21 P Ab F 21 F 4 F 0 0 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
237 DL D230962 23MHSQ007DL Lokman Hussain Ansary Mohammad Safiar Rahman 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 22 P Ab F 22 F 4 F 0 0 29 P Ab F 29 F 4 F 0 0 29 P Ab F 29 F 4 F 0 0 29 P Ab F 29 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
238 DL D230963 23MHSQ008DL Wasi Mian Khan Abdul Aziz 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 53 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
239 DL D230964 23MHSQ009DL MOHD NADEEM MUNNEY HUSAIN 27 P 32 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 33 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 34 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
240 DL D230965 23MHSQ010DL Mohd Tabish Zubair Khan 17 P Ab F 17 F 4 F 0 0 21 P Ab F 21 F 4 F 0 0 22 P Ab F 22 F 4 F 0 0 22 P Ab F 22 F 4 F 0 0 25 P Ab F 25 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
241 DL D230966 23MHSQ011DL FAREEDA RUZDAR 22 P 17 F 39 F 4 F 0 0 23 P 34 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 23 P 35 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 21 P 32 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 25 P 51 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 116 5.8 FAILED  - 
242 DL D230967 23MHSQ012DL Shehnaz Rojdar Khan 23 P 19 F 42 F 4 F 0 0 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 32 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 28 P 52 P 4 B 6 24 24 P 48 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 20 116 5.8 FAILED  - 
243 DL D230968 23MHSQ013DL SUMAIYA MOHD YUNUS 25 P 19 F 44 F 4 F 0 0 28 P 30 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 33 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 33 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 51 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 124 6.2 FAILED  - 
244 DL D230969 23MHSQ014DL GAUHAR ABBAS AKBAR ALI 27 P 30 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 14 F 41 F 4 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 27 P 33 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 20 60 3 FAILED  - 
245 DL D230970 23MHSQ015DL Gulshan Ara Md Manzoor Alam 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F 48 P 48 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
246 DL D230971 23MHSQ016DL MD ABRAR REZA MD ABUL HASAN 22 P 39 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 38 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 22 P 39 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 20 P 44 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 50 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
247 DL D230972 23MHSQ017DL MOHD ARSHAD MOHD USMAN 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 33 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 34 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 54 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
248 DL D230973 23MHSQ018DL Moizul Haque Razaul Haque 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 37 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 53 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
249 DL D230974 23MHSQ019DL Mustabshira Mohd Ilyas 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
250 HY D230685 23MHSQ001HY ABDUL BASIT FAJLUL BARI 25 P 35 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 37 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 47 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
251 HY D230686 23MHSQ002HY AFEEFA KHATOON FAIYAZUL HASAN 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 39 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 49 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
252 HY D230687 23MHSQ003HY Afshan Jabeen MD GHOUSE UDDIN 27 P 30 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
253 HY D230688 23MHSQ004HY AHMED HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
254 HY D230689 23MHSQ005HY HUMAYUN ASIF MD NAZIR 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 42 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
255 HY D230690 23MHSQ006HY Juveria Nishat MD Izhar Ul Haq 28 P 32 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 35 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
256 HY D230691 23MHSQ007HY KHUSNAMA BEGUM IMAMUDDIN 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 44 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 52 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
257 HY D230692 23MHSQ008HY MADIHA KULSUM FATIMA KHAJA AJAZUDDIN AHMED 24 P 40 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 37 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 43 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 47 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
258 HY D230693 23MHSQ009HY MD BHUTTU ALAM MD SADIQUE ALAM 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 55 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
259 HY D230694 23MHSQ010HY MD MONIS SHUJA MD TARIQUE SHUJA 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 52 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
260 HY D230695 23MHSQ011HY MD SALIM ZAFAR MD TAIYAB Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
261 HY D230696 23MHSQ012HY Md Wasim Akhter Md Iqubal Hussain 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 41 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 43 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 52 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
262 HY D230697 23MHSQ013HY MOHD HUSAIN MUSAYYAB ALI 25 P 35 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 39 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 50 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
263 HY D230698 23MHSQ014HY MOHD WASEEM UDDIN MOHD AZIZ UDDIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
264 HY D230699 23MHSQ015HY MUSHARRAF ALI MD MINHAJ ALAM 27 P 30 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 41 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 41 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 54 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
265 HY D230700 23MHSQ016HY SAMREEN BEGUM MD JEELANI 27 P 32 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 34 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 52 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
266 HY D230701 23MHSQ017HY SHAHEEN SULTANA MOHD ZAHEERUDDIN 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 50 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
267 HY D230702 23MHSQ018HY Syed Ghousuddin Syed Kareemuddin 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 35 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 48 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
268 HY D230703 23MHSQ019HY SHARMILA BEGUM SHAIKH HUSSAIN SHAIKH HUSSAIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
269 HY D230704 23MHSQ020HY TAHMEEN FIRDOUSE MOHD ABDUL GAFFOR 28 P 33 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 35 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 29 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 29 P 28 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
270 HY D230705 23MHSQ021HY Aafreen Begum MD Kaleem 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 44 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
271 HY D230706 23MHSQ022HY AJMERI SULTANA MOHD SHA ALAM 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 36 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
272 HY D230707 23MHSQ023HY FARHEEN SULTANA MOHD JAHANGEER PASHA 27 P 49 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 42 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
273 HY D230708 23MHSQ024HY JABEEN SULTANA MD GHOUSE 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
274 HY D230709 23MHSQ025HY MUNAWAR SULTANA MOHD HUSSAIN 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 32 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
275 HY D230710 23MHSQ026HY MUSKAN BEGUM MD DASTAGIR 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
276 HY D230711 23MHSQ027HY NEHA BEGUM MOHD KHADEER 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 35 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 47 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
277 HY D230712 23MHSQ028HY SANA BEGUM ABDUL QAYYUM 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 37 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 46 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
278 HY D230713 23MHSQ029HY SHAHJAHAN BEGUM MOHD SALEEM 27 P 28 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 33 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 35 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 49 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
279 HY D230714 23MHSQ030HY KOWSARUNNISA M KHADER BASHA M 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
280 HY D230715 23MHSQ031HY MANIYAR JAHAN MANIYAR ASLAM 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
281 HY D230716 23MHSQ032HY SAMEERA YASMEEN MUQTHIYAR AHMED 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 35 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
282 HY D230717 23MHSQ033HY SHAIK ASMA BEGUM SHAIK ANWAR BASHA 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 45 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; 
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283 HY D230718 23MHSQ034HY SHAIK KOUSAR BANU SHAIK AKBAR BASHA 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 25 P 47 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
284 HY D230719 23MHSQ035HY SHAIK SHAMSHAD BEGUM SHAIK SAHEBAN 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 38 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
285 HY D230720 23MHSQ036HY SHAIK SUMAYYA SHAIK BELLAM HANEEF 28 P 49 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 44 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 44 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
286 HY D230721 23MHSQ037HY SYEDA AFROZJAHAN SYED RAFIQ 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 46 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 48 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 25 P 47 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 50 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
287 HY D230722 23MHSQ038HY SYEDA ARIFA FATHIMA SYED MEHBOOB BASHA 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 46 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 46 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
288 HY D230723 23MHSQ039HY HAFSA SYED ALTAF HUSSAIN 27 P 36 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 38 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
289 HY D230724 23MHSQ040HY MD MUNEER MD IBRAHIM Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
290 HY D230725 23MHSQ041HY SALMA SULTANA SHAIK PASHA 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 45 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 13 P 44 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 48 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 45 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
291 HY D230726 23MHSQ042HY TAYYABA TASLEEM MOHAMMED AHMED 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 45 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 46 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 49 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
292 HY D230727 23MHSQ043HY YASMEEN BEGUM MOHAMMED KALEEM SAHEB 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 43 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 45 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 45 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
293 HY D230728 23MHSQ044HY ARSHIA SULTANA MD ATHAUR RAHEMAN 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 47 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 54 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
294 HY D230729 23MHSQ045HY HAJRA KOUSAR MOHAMMED AKBER ALI 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 39 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 53 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
295 HY D230730 23MHSQ046HY SHAZIA SULTANA MOHD ATA UR RAHMAN 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 54 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
296 HY D230731 23MHSQ047HY ABDUL GAFFAR ABDUL OSMAN 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 40 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 45 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
297 HY D230732 23MHSQ048HY ANEES FATIMA MD RIASATH ALI KHAN 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 49 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 51 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
298 HY D230733 23MHSQ049HY ASMASULTANA NAZEER AHMED 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 42 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 46 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
299 HY D230734 23MHSQ050HY AYESHA KHANAM YOUSUF KHAN 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 52 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
300 HY D230735 23MHSQ051HY IRFANA ANJUM MOHD ANWAR 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
301 HY D230736 23MHSQ052HY NAZEEMA BEGUM MIRZA WAHEED BAIG 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 47 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 49 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
302 HY D230737 23MHSQ053HY NAZIYA BEGUM MOHD RAFEEQUDDIN 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 49 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 57 P 86 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
303 HY D230738 23MHSQ054HY NAZNEEN BEGUM SHAIK HYDER 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
304 HY D230739 23MHSQ055HY NEHA FIRDOUS MOHD ZAHEER 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 45 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 49 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 52 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
305 HY D230740 23MHSQ056HY RAUF KHAN GOUSE KHAN 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 47 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 50 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
306 HY D230741 23MHSQ057HY SABA PARVEEN MOHAMMED SALEEM 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 45 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 51 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
307 HY D230742 23MHSQ058HY SANA BEGUM ABDUL USMAN 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 48 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 49 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
308 HY D230743 23MHSQ059HY SANIA NAAZ SHAIK ZAKEER 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 49 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 55 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 176 8.8 PASSED A+
309 HY D230744 23MHSQ060HY SANIYA TASKEEN KHALEEL ANJUM 28 P 49 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 47 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 54 P 83 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
310 HY D230745 23MHSQ061HY SHABANA TABASSUM MOHAMMED ABDUL LATEEF 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 49 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 46 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 46 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
311 HY D230746 23MHSQ062HY SHAFIYA MAHEEN MOHD ABDUL WAHEED 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 45 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
312 HY D230747 23MHSQ063HY SHAGUFTA KHANAM MOHD ISMAIL KHAN 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 49 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 176 8.8 PASSED A+
313 HY D230748 23MHSQ064HY SHAHEEN SULTHANA MD WALIUDDIN 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 49 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
314 HY D230749 23MHSQ065HY SHAIK AFROZ SHAIK ISMAIL 14 P 36 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 45 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
315 HY D230750 23MHSQ066HY SHAIK SAMEER SHAIK AJAZ 27 P 31 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 44 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 42 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 44 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
316 HY D230751 23MHSQ067HY SOFIYA SIDDIQA SHAIK MASTAN 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 39 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 47 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
317 HY D230752 23MHSQ068HY SUMAYYA TANEEM MOHAMMED ABDUL WAHEED 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 47 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 46 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 50 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
318 HY D230753 23MHSQ069HY YASMEEN BEGUM SHAIK HUSSAIN 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 49 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 52 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
319 HY D230754 23MHSQ070HY ADEEBA BUTOOL SHAIK ABDUL RAHEEM 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 48 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 59 P 86 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
320 HY D230755 23MHSQ071HY AFNAN NAAZ ASHFAQ AHMED 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 45 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 58 P 86 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
321 HY D230756 23MHSQ072HY AFSHAN AMREEN MOHD SALEEM 28 P 30 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 37 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 51 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
322 HY D230757 23MHSQ073HY AFSHAN FATIMA SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 25 P Ab F 25 F 4 F 0 0 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 53 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 20 96 4.8 FAILED  - 
323 HY D230758 23MHSQ074HY ANIQHA MASROOR M A QAVI 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 41 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 54 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
324 HY D230759 23MHSQ075HY ASMA TABASSUM MD SHAHAB UDDIN 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 35 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 36 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
325 HY D230760 23MHSQ076HY AZEEZA NAUSHEEN SHAIK ANWAR 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 39 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 53 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
326 HY D230761 23MHSQ077HY HEENA FIRDOSE SHAIK KALEEM UDDIN 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 46 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 57 P 85 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
327 HY D230762 23MHSQ078HY HUMERA BEGUM SHAIK SHAREEF 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 58 P 86 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
328 HY D230763 23MHSQ079HY KAOUSER BEGUM MD SHAMS UDDIN 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 59 P 88 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
329 HY D230764 23MHSQ080HY KASHIFA TARANNUM SHAIK MAQSOOD ALI 23 P 41 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 36 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 37 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 40 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 59 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; 
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330 HY D230765 23MHSQ081HY MAHEEN FIRDOSE MOHD ALEEM 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 41 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 61 P 87 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
331 HY D230766 23MHSQ082HY MD ZUBER AHMED ABDUL WAKEEL 28 P 36 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 40 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 53 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
332 HY D230767 23MHSQ083HY MOHAMMAD SHOEB AZHER MOHAMMAD KHALID AZHER 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 53 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
333 HY D230768 23MHSQ084HY Mohd Soheluddin Mohd Moiz Uddin 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
334 HY D230769 23MHSQ085HY NAZMEEN BEGUM SK MOIN 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 41 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 56 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
335 HY D230770 23MHSQ086HY NEHA KAUSER MOHAMMED AHMED 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 40 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 26 P 56 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
336 HY D230771 23MHSQ087HY NUSRATH BEGUM RAHEEM UDDIN 23 P 44 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 41 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 54 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
337 HY D230772 23MHSQ088HY RAYEESA KHATOON AHMED KHAN 25 P 35 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 39 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 51 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
338 HY D230773 23MHSQ089HY RAZIA BEGUM M A SAMI QUADRI 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 35 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 57 P 85 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
339 HY D230774 23MHSQ090HY RUMANATUL MUNTEHA SHAIK ABDUL WAHED 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 43 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 58 P 85 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
340 HY D230775 23MHSQ091HY Sadiya Shaheen MOHAMMED ABDUL HAFEEZ 27 P 46 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 58 P 87 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
341 HY D230776 23MHSQ092HY SALMA BEGUM MA WAHAB 14 P 41 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 44 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 13 P 45 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 13 P 49 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 54 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
342 HY D230777 23MHSQ093HY SAMREEN BEGUM SD AHMED 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 46 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 26 P 48 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 54 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
343 HY D230778 23MHSQ094HY SANA AFREEN SHAIK ABDUL WAHEED 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 48 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 46 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 52 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
344 HY D230779 23MHSQ095HY SHAHEDA BEGUM MOHD SAMAD KHAN 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 46 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 48 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 44 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 56 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
345 HY D230780 23MHSQ096HY SHAHEEN FATHIMA SYED NOORUDDIN 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 45 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 59 P 86 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
346 HY D230781 23MHSQ097HY SHAN UL HUDA ASHFAQ AHMED 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 56 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
347 HY D230782 23MHSQ098HY SHIREEN BEGUM SHAIK SHABEER 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 37 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 53 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
348 HY D230783 23MHSQ099HY SULTANA BEGUM SHAIK MAHBOOB 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 44 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 56 P 83 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
349 HY D230784 23MHSQ100HY SUMERA BEGUM SYED MAHBOOB 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 43 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 43 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 42 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 54 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
350 HY D230785 23MHSQ101HY SUMERA NASREEN MUNEER UDDIN 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 61 P 88 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
351 HY D230786 23MHSQ102HY TASLEEM SULTANA SYED KHADEER 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 46 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 57 P 85 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
352 HY D230787 23MHSQ103HY TASNEEM FATIMA SYED MOULANA 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 56 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
353 HY D230788 23MHSQ104HY YOUNUS KHAN FAYAZ KHAN 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
354 HY D230789 23MHSQ105HY AMREEN BEGUM ABDUL HASSAN 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 53 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
355 HY D230790 23MHSQ106HY SHAHEDA BEGUM SYED KHAJA HUSSAIN 19 P 30 P 49 P 4 C 5 20 27 P 33 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 23 F 50 F 4 F 0 0 27 P 19 F 46 F 4 F 0 0 21 P 35 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 80 4 FAILED  - 
356 HY D230791 23MHSQ107HY S  GHOUSIA BEGUM S  MASTAN SAHEB 15 P 38 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 34 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 22 P 38 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 39 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
357 HY D230792 23MHSQ108HY SHAIK  BUSHRA THABASSUM SHAIK  MAHABOOB BASHA 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 39 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 33 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 19 P 38 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
358 HY D230793 23MHSQ109HY Shaik zaheda begum Shaik Imam Mohiaddin 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 46 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 49 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 52 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
359 HY D230794 23MHSQ110HY ATIYA SHAHEEN SHAIK AHAMED 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 39 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
360 HY D230795 23MHSQ111HY NAZIA SHADAB MEER IBRAHIM ALI HASHMI 19 P 31 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 17 P 32 P 49 P 4 C 5 20 17 P 46 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 17 P 51 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 20 P 37 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 136 6.8 PASSED A
361 HY D230796 23MHSQ112HY SHAHREEN ANJUM MOHD SHAMSUDDIN 23 P 33 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 32 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 23 P 39 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
362 HY D230797 23MHSQ113HY ANJUM TABASSUM MOHAMMED JAHANGEER 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 45 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 53 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
363 HY D230798 23MHSQ114HY BUSHRA MOHSIN MAHABOOB AHMED 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
364 HY D230799 23MHSQ115HY GAZALA TASNEEM NOORUDDIN 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 46 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 57 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
365 HY D230800 23MHSQ116HY GHOUSIA KHATOON SHOUKATH KHAN 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
366 HY D230801 23MHSQ117HY MAHEEN FATHIMA ABU BAKAR BIN SALEH 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 32 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 23 P 35 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
367 HY D230802 23MHSQ118HY MD GHOUSE AHMED MD FAYAZ AHMED 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 47 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 51 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
368 HY D230803 23MHSQ119HY SAFIYA BEGUM MOHD AFSAR 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 46 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 45 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 54 P 83 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
369 HY D230804 23MHSQ120HY SANA MOHSIN MAHABOOB AHMED 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
370 HY D230805 23MHSQ121HY SANIYA SULTANA MOHD ABDUL SALEEM 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
371 JA D230806 23MHSQ001JA MOHD ABBAS NOHD HUSSAIN 26 P 28 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 25 P 33 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 42 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 46 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
372 JA D230807 23MHSQ002JA WAJID ALI ABDUL KHALIQ 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
373 JA D230808 23MHSQ003JA SARAJ ANWAR ANWAR HUSSAIN 27 P 36 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 36 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
374 JA D230809 23MHSQ004JA Mehreen Hassan Ghulam Hassan Naik 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
375 JA D230810 23MHSQ005JA HAJA BANO GUL MOHD 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
376 JA D230811 23MHSQ006JA IKTIAZ AHMED MOHD RASHID 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; 
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377 JA D230812 23MHSQ007JA MOHD MAHROOF KHADAM HUSSAIN 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
378 JA D230813 23MHSQ008JA Sheraz Ahmed Manzoor Hussain 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
379 JA D230814 23MHSQ009JA WASEEM CHOUDHARY MOHD AYOUB 27 P 30 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 31 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 18 F 45 F 4 F 0 0 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 120 6 FAILED  - 
380 KO D230815 23MHSQ001KO AFREEN AFSHAN ABID  HUSSAIN 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 55 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
381 KO D230816 23MHSQ002KO DARAKHSHAN PARWEEN MD SALAM 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 45 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 40 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 54 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
382 KO D230817 23MHSQ003KO ERAM JAHAN MOBASSHIR HEYAT 24 P 28 P 52 P 4 B 6 24 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 36 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 34 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 50 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
383 KO D230818 23MHSQ004KO GULNAZ PERWEEN MUKHTAR AHMAD 24 P 40 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 48 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 56 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
384 KO D230819 23MHSQ005KO IQBAL HASSAN MD BADRUDDIN 28 P 28 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 29 P 29 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 29 P 31 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 30 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
385 KO D230820 23MHSQ006KO JAHAN ARA ABDUS SATTAR 24 P 40 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 34 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 47 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
386 KO D230821 23MHSQ007KO MD MAZMUN HASNAIN HASNAIN ANSARI 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 41 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 53 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
387 KO D230822 23MHSQ008KO MD MOHSIN KHAN MD SALIM 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 47 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
388 KO D230823 23MHSQ009KO Md Shakil Md Shafique 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 26 P Ab F 26 F 4 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
389 KO D230824 23MHSQ010KO Md Toufique Md Taslim 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 31 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
390 KO D230825 23MHSQ011KO SANA PERWEEN LATE. JALIL KHAN 25 P 32 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 32 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 31 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
391 KO D230826 23MHSQ012KO SHAZIA KHATOON MUSTAQUE AHMED 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 36 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 44 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 49 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
392 KO D230827 23MHSQ013KO TABREZ ROUSHAN JABBAR AHMED 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 37 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 39 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
393 KO D230828 23MHSQ014KO YAFRIN JAFFAR ZAFAR ALAM 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
394 KO D230829 23MHSQ015KO Zafarul Islam SK FAROOQUE HUSSAIN 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 32 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 35 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
395 KO D230830 23MHSQ016KO AANAS IDRISH SK IDRISH ALI 27 P 33 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 39 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 44 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
396 KO D230831 23MHSQ017KO KARAMAT WALIWULAH ABDUL MAJID 27 P 48 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 51 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 136 6.8 FAILED  - 
397 KO D230832 23MHSQ018KO KAYNAT PARVEEN MD SALEEM 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 37 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 45 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 52 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
398 KO D230833 23MHSQ019KO MD SHAHZADA ANSARI MD SAMIUDDIN ANSARI 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 53 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
399 KO D230834 23MHSQ020KO MD ZIAUL HAQUE MD SAFIQUE 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 49 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 50 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
400 KO D230835 23MHSQ021KO NADEEM QAMAR ANSARI QAMRUZZAMAN ANSARI 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 53 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
401 KO D230836 23MHSQ022KO NIKHAT PARWEEN MD JASIM 27 P 51 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 48 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 54 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
402 KO D230837 23MHSQ023KO RAZIA PARVEEN MD YUSUF 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
403 KO D230838 23MHSQ024KO SHABANA PARVEEN MD SAMIR 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
404 KO D230839 23MHSQ025KO SHAGUFTA PARWEEN MUKHTAR ALAM 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 35 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 49 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 56 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
405 KO D230840 23MHSQ026KO WALIULLAH MD FOZLUL HOQUE 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 49 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
406 KO D230841 23MHSQ027KO YOUSUF ANSARI NASRUL HAQUE ANSARI 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 42 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 41 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 50 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
407 KO D230842 23MHSQ028KO ZAKARA KHATOON SK SHAMIM 23 P 39 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 50 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
408 KO D230843 23MHSQ029KO AFSANA KHATOON LATE MD NASIM 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 49 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 53 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
409 KO D230844 23MHSQ030KO ARJUMAND ANWAR ANWAR HOSSAIN 25 P 47 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 46 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 42 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 54 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
410 KO D230845 23MHSQ031KO ATOOFA NAZIR SK NAZIR 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 41 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 47 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 56 P 85 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
411 KO D230846 23MHSQ032KO FAZLUR RAHMAN QAMRUDDIN 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 41 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 48 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 52 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
412 KO D230847 23MHSQ033KO IBRAR RASHID ABDUL RASHID 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 33 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
413 KO D230848 23MHSQ034KO JANNATUL FIRDAUS MANSOOR ALAM 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 44 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 41 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 51 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
414 KO D230849 23MHSQ035KO JASMIN PARVEEN MANAUWAR HUSSAIN 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 52 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
415 KO D230850 23MHSQ036KO KAHKASHAN BANO LIAQAT ALI 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 49 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
416 KO D230851 23MHSQ037KO MD SALAM MD KAMAL 26 P Ab F 26 F 4 F 0 0 28 P 36 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 33 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 20 128 6.4 FAILED  - 
417 KO D230852 23MHSQ038KO MD.HALIM MDJANEALAM 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 42 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 50 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
418 KO D230853 23MHSQ039KO Mehtab Alam MD JAMALUDDIN 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 41 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 28 P 52 P 4 B 6 24 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
419 KO D230854 23MHSQ040KO MERAJ ALI ROJAN MD 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 36 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
420 KO D230855 23MHSQ041KO NEHA PARVEEN MUNNU HUSSAIN 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
421 KO D230856 23MHSQ042KO NIKHAT FIRDOUS MUSHTAQUE AHMED 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 41 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 33 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
422 KO D230857 23MHSQ043KO NIKHAT JABEEN MAZHAR HUSSAIN 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 50 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
423 KO D230858 23MHSQ044KO RAHELA NOOR MD MUSLIM 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 45 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 54 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; 
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424 KO D230859 23MHSQ045KO RUBINA SHAHEEN FASIHUL HAQUE 28 P 28 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 32 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 34 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 52 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
425 KO D230860 23MHSQ046KO SHAHIN ANJUM MUSTAQUE AHMAD 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
426 KO D230861 23MHSQ047KO SOHANA TABASHUM ABDUL RASHID ANSARI 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
427 KO D230862 23MHSQ048KO TALIA MAHBOOB MAHBOOB ALAM 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 53 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
428 KO D230863 23MHSQ049KO Yasmin Parveen Reyazuddin 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 48 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
429 KO D230864 23MHSQ050KO MD KAMAL HOSSEN ABDUL AJIM 29 P 35 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 30 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 30 P 29 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 29 P 36 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
430 KO D230865 23MHSQ051KO MD MACHUM BILLA MD TAJUL ISLAM 29 P 36 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 39 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 37 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 41 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
431 KO D230866 23MHSQ052KO MD NOOR AHMED NOOR Md Zahidur Rahman 27 P 34 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 37 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 42 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
432 KO D230867 23MHSQ053KO FARHEEN BEGUM MUSHFIQUE AHMED 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
433 KO D230868 23MHSQ054KO Md Intekhab Alam Md Aslam Nawaz 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 49 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
434 KO D230869 23MHSQ055KO MD NAWAZISH ALI MD SHARFUDDIN 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
435 KO D230870 23MHSQ056KO MD SADAAT ANJUM AZIMUDDIN AHMAD 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
436 KO D230871 23MHSQ057KO SHADAN AFREEN MD SOYEB ALAM 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 44 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 51 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
437 KO D230872 23MHSQ058KO ISMAT JAHAN MANZOOR LATE MD MANZOOR 15 P 43 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 15 P 43 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 15 P 40 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 10 F 36 P 46 F 4 F 0 0 13 P 41 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 20 108 5.4 FAILED  - 
438 LK D230873 23MHSQ001LK JAVED AHMAD SAGHIR AHMAD 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 12 P 47 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
439 LK D230874 23MHSQ002LK MOHD ASHRAF MOHD ASLAM 22 P 33 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 21 P 35 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 P 38 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 21 P 44 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 39 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
440 LK D230875 23MHSQ003LK Riyaz Ahmad Jameel Ahmad 30 P 42 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 35 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 52 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
441 MU D230876 23MHSQ001MU FARHEEN NAAZ YOUSUF ALI BAIG 24 P 39 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 58 P 85 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
442 MU D230877 23MHSQ002MU Iman Fatema Mirza Altaf Ali Baig Mirza Altaf Ali Baig 23 P 42 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 41 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 49 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
443 MU D230878 23MHSQ003MU MUSKAN JALSE MOHD SAJID JALSE MOHD SAJID JALSE 24 P 36 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 51 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
444 MU D230879 23MHSQ004MU Nida Tahereem Shaikh Imamuddin Shaikh Imamuddin 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 49 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
445 MU D230880 23MHSQ005MU RANDERA HAFSA FARUK FARUK 14 P 38 P 52 P 4 B 6 24 13 P 40 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 14 P 40 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 13 P 41 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 14 P 39 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 20 120 6 PASSED A
446 MU D230881 23MHSQ006MU SHAH RAUF KABIR Kabir shah 23 P 39 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 39 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 47 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 49 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 26 P 51 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
447 MU D230882 23MHSQ007MU Shaikh Rizwan Shaikh Yusuf Shaikh Yusuf 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 30 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
448 MU D230883 23MHSQ008MU SHAIKH SEEMA GAZAL ABDUL LATIF ABDUL LATIF 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 38 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 55 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
449 MU D230884 23MHSQ009MU SHAIKH ZEBA FATEMA SHAIKH NASER SHAIKH NASER 23 P 41 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 49 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 58 P 86 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
450 MU D230885 23MHSQ010MU SIDDIQUI SUMAIYA SAMREEN MOHD RAFIQ SIDDIQUI MOHD RAFIQ SIDDIQUI 24 P 47 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 48 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 49 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 58 P 86 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
451 MU D230886 23MHSQ011MU Siddiqui Tahemina Masroor Anwar Iqbal Siddiqui Anwar Iqbal Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
452 MU D230887 23MHSQ012MU WAJEEHA TARANNUM SHAIKH MAZHARUDDIN SHAIKH MAZHARUDDIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
453 MU D230888 23MHSQ013MU ANSARI AFRA IQBAL AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
454 MU D230889 23MHSQ014MU ANSARI NEHA ANJUM MUKHTAR AHMED MUKHTAR AHMED 27 P 36 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 46 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 50 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
455 MU D230890 23MHSQ015MU ANSARI SAMIA MOINUDDIN MOINUDDIN 24 P 40 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 41 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 43 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 47 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
456 MU D230891 23MHSQ016MU KHAN MARIYAM QAYAMUDDIN QAYAMUDDIN 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 37 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 44 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 51 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
457 MU D230892 23MHSQ017MU KHAN SANA KHATOON ABDUL HAFEEZ ABDUL HAFEEZ 27 P 35 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 40 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 49 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 55 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
458 MU D230893 23MHSQ018MU KHAN SHAGUFTA ANWAR ANWAR Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
459 MU D230894 23MHSQ019MU MOMIN FALAK NAZ IQBAL AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
460 MU D230895 23MHSQ020MU Momin Sara Mohd Iqbal Mohd Iqbal 26 P Ab F 26 F 4 F 0 0 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 22 P Ab F 22 F 4 F 0 0 26 P Ab F 26 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
461 MU D230896 23MHSQ021MU MOMIN SHIRIN IQBAL AHMAD IQBAL AHMAD 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 50 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 26 P 53 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
462 MU D230897 23MHSQ022MU MOMIN SUFIYA GULAM MURTUZA GULAM MURTUZA 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 50 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 52 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 59 P 87 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
463 MU D230898 23MHSQ023MU MOMIN TAIYABAH KAUSAR NASEEM NASEEM AHMAD 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 50 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 56 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
464 MU D230899 23MHSQ024MU MOMIN UMME SUMAIYA AZEEM AHMAD MOMIN AZEEM AHMAD 27 P 48 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 48 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 59 P 86 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
465 MU D230900 23MHSQ025MU NACHAN ZAMARRAD SHABBIR AHMAD SHABBIR AHMAD NACHAN 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 50 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
466 MU D230901 23MHSQ026MU SHAHILA BANO MEHNDI HASAN MEHNDI HASAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
467 MU D230902 23MHSQ027MU SHAIKH SABA MUQEEM MUQEEM Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
468 MU D230903 23MHSQ028MU SHAIKH RAZIA BANO NISARUDDIN SHAIKH NISARUDDIN ALAUDDIN 27 P 35 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 41 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 54 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
469 MU D230904 23MHSQ029MU Hamna Sultan Sultan 29 P 39 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 50 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
470 MU D230905 23MHSQ030MU Huzaifa Parveen Mohammed Sattar Mohammed Sattar Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; 
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471 MU D230906 23MHSQ031MU Mohammad Majid Mohammad Jabir Mohammad jabir Ab F 38 P 38 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 45 P 45 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 47 P 47 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 46 P 46 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 55 P 55 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
472 MU D230907 23MHSQ032MU Sara Ziya Ahmed Ziya Ahmed 26 P 29 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 28 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 28 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 29 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 20 140 7 PASSED A
473 MU D230908 23MHSQ033MU Chandarki Naziya Parveen A Karim A Karim 24 P 51 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 48 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 47 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 55 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
474 MU D230909 23MHSQ034MU SHAIKH AMJAD AYYUB AYYUB 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 45 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 51 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 53 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 56 P 85 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 172 8.6 PASSED A+
475 MU D230910 23MHSQ035MU SHAIKH GAZALA HAMEED HAMEED 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 37 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 50 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 52 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
476 MU D230911 23MHSQ036MU Shaikh Md Waeez Hasan Ali Hasan Ali 29 P 31 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 32 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 36 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 53 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
477 MU D230912 23MHSQ037MU SHAIKH SALEHA FARHEEN YUSUF YUSUF Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
478 MU D230913 23MHSQ038MU Ansari Saniya Noman Ahmed Noman Ahmed 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 41 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 34 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
479 MU D230914 23MHSQ039MU KHAN NOORUNNIHAR SHAMSHUL HAQUE SHAMSHUL HAQUE KHAN 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 46 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
480 MU D230915 23MHSQ040MU NIKHAT KAUSER AYYUB KHAN AYYUB KHAN 13 P 36 P 49 P 4 C 5 20 12 P 33 P 45 P 4 C 5 20 13 P 37 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 12 P 35 P 47 P 4 C 5 20 13 P 47 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 20 116 5.8 PASSED B+
481 MU D230916 23MHSQ041MU Qureshi Hasina Bano Mohammed Umer Mohammed Umer 24 P 46 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 50 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
482 MU D230917 23MHSQ042MU Qureshi Kamrunnisa Shakeel Shakeel Mehboob Qureshi Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
483 MU D230918 23MHSQ043MU Sayyed Sameena Begum Habib SAYYED HABIB SAFDAR HUSAIN 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 48 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 26 P 48 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 54 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
484 MU D230919 23MHSQ044MU Shaikh Aleemuddin Shaikh Azeemuddin Shaikh Azeemuddin 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 47 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 50 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
485 MU D230920 23MHSQ045MU Shaikh Tazeen Abdul Qadar Abdul Qadar Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
486 MU D230921 23MHSQ046MU Zohra Bano Jalaluddin Jalaluddin 25 P 29 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 21 P 32 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 22 P 41 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 20 P 30 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 22 P 39 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 20 136 6.8 PASSED A
487 MU D230922 23MHSQ047MU BASHE WAHIDA A MAJEED A MAJEED 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
488 MU D230923 23MHSQ048MU CHAFEKAR FAZEELA M ISHAQ M ISHAQ 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 45 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 46 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 55 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
489 MU D230924 23MHSQ049MU FANSAY MATEEN MOHAMMED SAHEB FANSAY MOHAMMED SAHEB ABDUL REHMAN 27 P 30 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 29 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 25 P 30 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 23 P 31 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 27 P 28 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 132 6.6 PASSED A
490 MU D230925 23MHSQ050MU MANDLEKAR ALMAS ISMAIL ISMAIL 18 P 42 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 19 P 39 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 19 P 44 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 46 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 51 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
491 MU D230926 23MHSQ051MU MOHAMMED LUKMAN RAZA MOEENUDDIN SAMNAKE 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 10 F Ab F 10 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
492 MU D230927 23MHSQ052MU MULLA KAUSARBANO AHMED BASHA AHMED BASHA Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
493 MU D230928 23MHSQ053MU Nazir Ahmed Mohammed Ali Hurzuk Mohammed Ali Hurzuk 27 P 35 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 37 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
494 MU D230929 23MHSQ054MU ANSARI MUSHARRAF SAMIYODDIN 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 41 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 40 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 38 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
495 MU D230930 23MHSQ055MU SYEDA UMMA SALMA SYED FEROZ SYED FEROZ Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
496 MU D230931 23MHSQ056MU Inamdar Mohseena Anjum Anwarullah Khan Inamdar Anwarullah Khan 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 46 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 53 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
497 MU D230932 23MHSQ057MU Jagirdar Saad Aslam Abdul Lateef Sab Abdul Lateef 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
498 MU D230933 23MHSQ058MU Sayyed Gousiya Khaja Mainoddin Khaja Mainoddin 21 P 40 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 46 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 41 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 19 P 38 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 P 45 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
499 MU D230934 23MHSQ059MU AZRA BILAL MALIK BILAL MALIK 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 51 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
500 MU D230935 23MHSQ060MU AZRA FATEMA DILAWAR KHAN DILAWAR KHAN 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 36 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 46 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
501 MU D230936 23MHSQ061MU BAIG SAMIR SAEED SAEED 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 36 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 42 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
502 MU D230937 23MHSQ062MU FARZANA BI SHAIKH RAHEMAN SHAIKH REHMAN 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 42 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 45 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 55 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
503 MU D230938 23MHSQ063MU JAMIL KHAN SATTAR KHAN SATTAR KHAN 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 36 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 51 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
504 MU D230939 23MHSQ064MU KHAN ARBAZ AFZAL AFZAL 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 35 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
505 MU D230940 23MHSQ065MU MOHAMMAD TANVIR RAZA SHAIKH ABDUL RAHIM ABDUL RAHIM Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
506 MU D230941 23MHSQ066MU Muzaffar Aminoddin Shaikh AMINODDIN SHAIKH Bhuru 21 P 36 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 35 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 36 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 54 P 83 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
507 MU D230942 23MHSQ067MU NAHEREEN FATEMA ARIF ALI ARIF ALI 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 48 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 51 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
508 MU D230943 23MHSQ068MU Saddam Nawab Patel Nawab Lukman Patel 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 33 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 48 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
509 MU D230944 23MHSQ069MU SADEQUA BI IQUBAL KHAN IQBAL KHAN 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 36 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 46 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 20 128 6.4 FAILED  - 
510 MU D230945 23MHSQ070MU SHAHIN BANO SHAIKH MUSHTAQUE SHAIKH MUSHTAQUE 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 48 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 14 P 55 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
511 MU D230946 23MHSQ071MU SUMAIYYA BI IBRAHIM KHAN QURAISHI IBRAHIM KHAN 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
512 MU D230947 23MHSQ072MU Rizvi Nahid Shamim Shamim Rizvi 25 P 35 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 46 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 52 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
513 MU D230948 23MHSQ073MU Shagufta Bano Mohd Shakil  Mohd Shakil 26 P 32 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
514 MU D230949 23MHSQ074MU Aezazaehmad Ahmadbhai Masi Ahmadbhai 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 25 P 34 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 44 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 52 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 128 6.4 FAILED  - 
515 MU D230950 23MHSQ075MU SHAH HAFIZA BEGUM ABDUL MAJID ABDUL MAJID Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
516 MU D230951 23MHSQ076MU IRFAN KHAN HABIB KHAN HABIB KHAN 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 54 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
517 MU D230952 23MHSQ077MU SAYYED AAQIF ALI SAYYED VIQAR ALI SAYYED VIQAR ALI 27 P 32 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 38 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 51 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; 
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518 MU D230953 23MHSQ078MU SHAIKH JAVED BANNU PATEL SHAIKH BANNU NABI PATEL 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 12 P 48 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
519 MU D230954 23MHSQ079MU SHAIKH RAHEELA ANJUM SHAIKH SALIM SHAIKH SALIM 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 36 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 43 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 52 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
520 MU D230955 23MHSQ080MU SAYYAD ASLAM MUSTAFA MUSTAFA 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 34 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
521 PT D230975 23MHSQ001PT ALISHAN AHMAD SHAMSHER ALI 28 P 35 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 11 F 37 F 4 F 0 0 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 39 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 128 6.4 FAILED  - 
522 PT D230976 23MHSQ002PT MD NAIM ABUL KASIM 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 51 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
523 PT D230977 23MHSQ003PT RAUNAK ARA KHALIL ANSARI 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
524 PT D230978 23MHSQ004PT SHAHZAD ALAM MUZIB ALAM 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 10 F 39 F 4 F 0 0 28 P 56 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 132 6.6 FAILED  - 
525 PT D230979 23MHSQ005PT FAUZIA TASNIM JAMIL AHMED Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
526 PT D230980 23MHSQ006PT KHUSHBU KUMARI HEERA RAJAK 27 P 32 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 35 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
527 PT D230981 23MHSQ007PT MD NAIYER ALAM MD MANZOOR ALAM 28 P 32 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 31 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
528 PT D230982 23MHSQ008PT MD RASHID IQUBAL MD YASIN ANSARI 27 P 33 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
529 PT D230983 23MHSQ009PT NAZIYA TABASSUM MD JALIL 26 P 32 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 40 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
530 PT D230984 23MHSQ010PT SAHEEFA ALI KHAN MD RUSTAM ALI KHAN 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 42 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 43 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 39 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
531 PT D230985 23MHSQ011PT ARSHAD AYUB JASEEMUDDIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
532 PT D230986 23MHSQ012PT GUDIYA KHANAM NAJEEB KHAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
533 PT D230987 23MHSQ013PT Habib Ahmad QAMRUDDIN 20 P 40 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 38 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 52 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
534 PT D230988 23MHSQ014PT MD AFTAB ANSARI MD JAINUL ANSARI 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 37 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 47 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
535 PT D230989 23MHSQ015PT MD HAIDER ALI MD QUASIM ALI 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 47 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 51 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
536 PT D230990 23MHSQ016PT Md Iftekhar Md Sagir Ahmad Ansari 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 51 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
537 PT D230991 23MHSQ017PT MD SHAHID REYAZ MD REYAZ UDDIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
538 PT D230992 23MHSQ018PT MD TANWEER ALAM MD EHTESHAM 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
539 PT D230993 23MHSQ019PT NUSRAT RASUL MD MERAJ KHAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
540 PT D230994 23MHSQ020PT Obaid ur Rahman MD NESAR 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 29 P Ab F 29 F 4 F 0 0 29 P Ab F 29 F 4 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
541 PT D230995 23MHSQ021PT MD ANAYAT KARIM MD SHADULLAH 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 37 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 37 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 53 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
542 PT D230996 23MHSQ022PT Sabila Khatoon Late Md Sofiyan 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 49 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 56 P 83 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
543 PT D230997 23MHSQ023PT SUHAIL RAZI MD NAIMUDDIN 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 40 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 39 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 51 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
544 PT D230998 23MHSQ024PT KHAKSHAN PRWEEN MD AFROZ KHAN 25 P 18 F 43 F 4 F 0 0 26 P 30 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 37 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 124 6.2 FAILED  - 
545 PT D230999 23MHSQ025PT MD SHAHID ANSARI MD MURSHID ANSARI 26 P 32 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 33 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 24 P 38 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 41 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 48 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
546 PT D231000 23MHSQ026PT MD TIPU SULTAN MD KALIM UDDUN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
547 PT D231001 23MHSQ027PT NEELUFAR MD NESARUL HAQUE 21 P 41 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 19 P 36 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 19 P 41 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 20 P 43 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 19 P 55 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
548 PT D231002 23MHSQ028PT RAKHSHANDA SHIREEN MD ANSARUL HAQUE 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
549 PT D231003 23MHSQ029PT ROUSHAN JABEEN MAZHAR AHMAD SIDDIQI Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
550 PT D231004 23MHSQ030PT SABISTA KHATOON SIDDIQUE SHAH Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
551 PT D231005 23MHSQ031PT SHAGUFTA BEGUM SIDDIQUE SHAH Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
552 PT D231006 23MHSQ032PT MARFUAT ARFA ATHER HUSSAIN 25 P 35 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 42 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
553 PT D231007 23MHSQ033PT MD DILSHAD ALAM MD SHARFE ALAM 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 38 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
554 PT D231008 23MHSQ034PT MD SHAHID HUSSAIN LATE MD AZIM ANSARI 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
555 PT D231009 23MHSQ035PT MOHAMMAD KAMALUDDIN MOHAMMAD KAZIM 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 50 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
556 PT D231010 23MHSQ036PT MOHAMMAD SHARIQUE AHMAD MOHAMMAD NEZAM UDDIN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
557 PT D231011 23MHSQ037PT SAMEER KHAN SABIR KHAN Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
558 RA D231012 23MHSQ001RA Md Haider Md Zafrullah 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 38 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 41 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 44 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 45 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
559 RA D231013 23MHSQ002RA MD SHAHABUDDIN MD GULAM RASUL 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 58 P 87 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
560 RA D231014 23MHSQ003RA ROQUIYA PERWEEN MD TAHIR 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 55 P 84 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
561 RA D231015 23MHSQ004RA CHANDNI PARWEEN MD SAHID KHAN 27 P 31 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 29 P 29 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 28 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 28 P 36 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 37 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 20 148 7.4 PASSED A
562 RA D231016 23MHSQ005RA MD ASLAM MD AKBAR ALI Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
563 RA D231017 23MHSQ006RA MD RAZA MD MANSOOR ALAM 26 P 39 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 36 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 50 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
564 RA D231018 23MHSQ007RA MD SHAMSHAD ALAM MD ABDUL QUAIYUM 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; 
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565 RA D231019 23MHSQ008RA NUJHAT PARWEEN MD MOBINUL HAQUE 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 41 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 43 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 54 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 20 160 8 PASSED A+
566 RA D231020 23MHSQ009RA SAJDA KHATOON ALIMUDDIN ANSARI 13 P 44 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 49 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 13 P 35 P 48 P 4 C 5 20 14 P 40 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 13 P 50 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 20 136 6.8 PASSED A
567 RA D231021 23MHSQ010RA ABDUL JAFFAR ABID ALI 13 P 40 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 13 P 36 P 49 P 4 C 5 20 13 P 35 P 48 P 4 C 5 20 14 P 28 P 42 P 4 P 4 16 14 P 55 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 20 112 5.6 PASSED B+
568 RA D231022 23MHSQ011RA BASIRUDDIN SK REYAZUDDIN SK 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 41 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 39 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 54 P 83 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
569 RA D231023 23MHSQ012RA KUBRA TABASSUM ABDUL WAHAB 24 P 37 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 37 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 32 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 54 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
570 RA D231024 23MHSQ013RA MAHZABEIN NAAJ MD MOJIBUL HAQUE 28 P 43 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 42 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 55 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
571 RA D231025 23MHSQ014RA MD AKHLAQUE MD ABUL 27 P 36 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 45 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 51 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
572 RA D231026 23MHSQ015RA MD ASAD AYUBI MD IRFAN 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 47 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 49 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 56 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
573 RA D231027 23MHSQ016RA MD MOSHIN RAZA MD AJHERUDDIN 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 25 P Ab F 25 F 4 F 0 0 25 P Ab F 25 F 4 F 0 0 25 P Ab F 25 F 4 F 0 0 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 20 32 1.6 FAILED  - 
574 RA D231028 23MHSQ017RA MD SAJIRUL HAQUE MD YOUNUS Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
575 RA D231029 23MHSQ018RA MD SARFARAZ ANSARI MD SHAMSAD ANSARI 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 30 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 38 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 53 P 80 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
576 RA D231030 23MHSQ019RA MD SUFYAN ANSARI MD GAFFAR ANSARI 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 30 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 39 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 52 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
577 RA D231031 23MHSQ020RA MOHTASHIM IMAM KHAN IMAM BUX KHAN 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
578 RA D231032 23MHSQ021RA Jaweriya Asad ASADULLAH KHAN 23 P 40 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 41 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 49 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 51 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 168 8.4 PASSED A+
579 RA D231033 23MHSQ022RA SAHELA NIGAR IMTEYAZ AHMAD 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 45 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 53 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+
580 RA D231034 23MHSQ023RA ZEENAT ARA EHSAN ULLAH Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
581 RA D231035 23MHSQ024RA MD AINUL ANSARI MD MUSLIM ANSARI 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 29 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 25 P 41 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 44 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 20 152 7.6 PASSED A+
582 RA D231036 23MHSQ025RA MD RAFIQUE MD SHAMSUL Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
583 RA D231037 23MHSQ026RA ZARINA KHATOON M D MURTAZA 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 25 P Ab F 25 F 4 F 0 0 26 P Ab F 26 F 4 F 0 0 26 P Ab F 26 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
584 SR D231038 23MHSQ001SR SYEDA MEHNAZ SYED NAZIR AHMAD 26 P Ab F 26 F 4 F 0 0 26 P Ab F 26 F 4 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
585 SR D231039 23MHSQ002SR IRFAN AHMAD PARRAY LT ABDUL GANI PARRAY 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 43 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 34 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 36 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 20 156 7.8 PASSED A+
586 SR D231040 23MHSQ003SR SHOWKET AHMAD DAR AB AHAD DAR 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 15 P 43 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 49 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 160 8 PASSED A+
587 SR D231041 23MHSQ004SR MOHD RAFI IMAM U DIN 15 P Ab F 15 F 4 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
588 VA D231042 23MHSQ001VA NAJMA KHATOON MUSTAFA  HUSAIN 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 20 0 0 FAILED  - 
589 VA D231043 23MHSQ002VA MOHD ZIYAUL HAQUE ANSARI MOHD KHALIQUE ANSARI 27 P 40 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 51 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 20 164 8.2 PASSED A+

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; 


